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Q1 - Do you know which courses you will be taking next semester?

# Field Choice
Count
1 Yes 90.63% 29
2 No 6.25% 2
3.13% 1

3 Unsure
32

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4



Q2 - Do you have an education plan?

#  Field

1 Yes

2 No

3 Unsure
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Choice Count

100.00% 32

0.00% O

0.00% O

32



Q3 - Do you know how to access your education plan?

4 Field CCTEJET

1 Yes 90.63% 29

2 No 6.25% 2

3 Unsure 3.13% 1
32
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Q4 - Please indicate your familiarity with each of the following services/departments

offered at Moorpark College:

#  Field Very Familiar Familiar S'?;nn?i\filzrat Not familiar N/A-Nevei; heard of Total
1 Financial Aid 28.13% 9 43.75% 14 18.75% 6 9.38% 3 0.00% O 32
2 EOPS/CARE 0.00% O 9.68% 3 22.58% 7 38.71% 12 29.03% 9 31
3 QEISIII(E:::) (Disability Support 9.38% 3 12.50% 4 18.75% 6 40.63% 13 18.75% 6 32
4 Admissions and Records 40.63% 13 25.00% 8 18.75% 6 15.63% 5 0.00% O 32
5 Student Health Center 6.25% 2 37.50% 12 25.00% 8 28.13% 9 3.13% 1 32
6 Career Transfer Center 12.50% 4 21.88% 7 28.13% 9 34.38% 11 3.13% 1 32
7  Tutoring Center/Library 28.13% 9 28.13% 9 25.00% 8 18.75% 6 0.00% O 32
8 College Bookstore 31.25% 10 34.38% 11 25.00% 8 9.38% 3 0.00% O 32
9 Student Business Office 6.25% 2 40.63% 13 21.88% 7 25.00% 8 6.25% 2 32
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Q5 - Were your counseling needs met through PACE?

#  Field Choice Count
1 Yes 100.00% 31
2 No 0.00% O

31
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Q6 - Based on your experience with the PACE program, please indicate your level of

satisfaction:
#  Field Very satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very dissatisfied Total
1 Helpfulness of staff 84.38% 27 9.38% 3 0.00% O 3.13% 1 3.13% 1 32
2 Overall experience 84.38% 27 9.38% 3 0.00% O 3.13% 1 3.13% 1 32
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Q7 - Please rate your level of agreement with these statements:

Neith:
Strongly Somewhat elner Somewhat Strongly

#  Field agree nor . )
: Agree agree dgisagree disagree disagree

Total

| am able to stay enrolled at Moorpark College
because of the PACE program. If PACE did not
exist, | would drop out or enroll at another
college/university.

PACE's model of breaking up courses into 8
weeks allows me to take more classes each
semester than | would have taken in the
traditional model.

28 2 1 0 0 &l
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Field 1
Taki
aking two courses every 8 31.25% 10
weeks
Counselors registering yo
X . . g ing you 12.50% 4
directly into courses
Taking classes with other adults 0.00% O
Personalized counselin

R 2 Y ng 6.25% 2
services
Online classes 43.75% 14
tructurt tion plan with
Structured education plan wi 6.95% 2

2 3
31.25% 10 15.63%
34.38% 11 21.88%

0.00% O 15.63%
3.13% 1 18.75%
18.75% 6 15.63%
12.50% 4 12.50%

pre-selected courses

Taking two courses every 8 weeks

2.47

M data

Taking classes with other adults

@ data
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6.25%

18.75%

3.13%

25.00%

12.50%

34.38%

12.50%

12.50%

18.75%

31.25%

6.25%

18.75%

most appealing to least, with the most appealing in the top #1 position)

10

3.13%

0.00%

62.50%

15.63%

3.13%

15.63%

20

Counselors registering you directly into courses

2.84

M data

Personalized counseling services

@ data

Q11 - Rank the elements of PACE that are most appealing to you (drag each item from

Total

32

32

32

32

32

32



Online classes Structured education plan with pre-selected courses

2.28

M data [ data




Q8 - | received most of my PACE services via:

# Field

1 Phone/Zoom

2 Email
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Choice
Count

40.63% 13

59.38% 19

32



Q9 - Gender (optional)

#  Field f;Tu'ﬁf

1 Male 3

2 Female 26

3 Non-binary / third gender 2

4 Prefer not to say 1
32
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Q10 - Ethnicity (optional - check all that apply)

4 Field f:r;(fj'ﬁte
1 American Indian or Alaska Native 1
2 Black or African American 2
3 Hispanic 12
4 Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 1
5 White 18
6  Other 3
7 Asian 0
39
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